Bus

Rail 62N Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Wien Hbf Stuttgart Hbf — Wien Hbf
11 StOpS Monday 20:29
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:29
Stuttgart Hbf

Wednesday 20:29
Goppingen

Thursday 20:29
Ulm Hbf

Friday 20:29
Augsburg Hbf
Miinchen Ost Saturday 20:29
Rosenheim Sunday 20:29

Salzburg Hbf
Route info

Linz Hbf Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
i Stops: 11
St.Pélten Hbf
Trip Duration: 10 hour 3 min

Wien Meidling

e
Cottbus Gora
i Kassel Leipzig - Chasebuz
Wien Hbf Deutschland
g 2R jianacn pacise! Liberec ’
Chemnitz
ioblenz A e e
Praha ¥ 1
A ] L
Frankfurt am pardubice &
Main Wurzburg o1l Eetka L
Mannheim Nurnberg hordmad DR el i
ken Jhowy [
Karlsruhe Bayern g
atlen Ch"‘ - lngolstadta Elug?:w:im
Frelburg Wien

m Breisgau L] Eransl.a\.

Gyiar

Base| ‘o Salzburg Osterreich
Zrich
& Szombathely
iermarl i
Ak Maribar
: Slovenija -
Varese Udine; Zagbreb
Lombardr Vemeto o
DA - Trieste
ST verona Venezia lmiﬁ_‘_:ﬁ;uen?.»tr&mtf\"leu:: contributors

B gon BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-62N-3603597713-965998271
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-62N-3603597713-965998271
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-62N-3603597713-965998271

Direction
Wien Hbf — Stuttgart Hbf

Route schedule
Wien Hbf — Stuttgart Hbf

11 stops Monday 23:28
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:28
Wien Hbf

Wednesday 23:28
Wien Meidling

Thursday 23:28
St.Polten Hbf

Friday 23:28
Linz Hbf
Salzburg Hbf Saturday 2328
Rosenheim Sunday 23:28
Ostbahnhof

Route info

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hbf

Goppingen

Stuttgart Hbf

Direction: Wien Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 9 hour 10 min

62N Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Augsburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-62N-3603597713-965998271

